41861	
Prepared By: SH JA	Vol. may Page 36616
Requested and Prepared By:	
WEYERHAEUSER MORTGAGE COMPANY P.O BOX 54089	STATE OF OREGON, Junty of Klamath SS.
Los Angeles, CA 90054	
	Filed for record at request of:
When Recorded Mail To:	Wayerhaeuser Mtge Co on this day of A.D., 19 94
WEYERHAEUSER MORTGAGE COMPANY	at <u>11:29</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M, and duly recorded
P.O BOX 54089 Los Angeles, CA 90054	in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>36616</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
Atin: LOAN TRANSFER TR56	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dauline Mullendore
	- Fee, \$10.00
Wmc No	
Note: This Assignment should be cept with the Note:	ote and Deed of Trust hereby assigned
ASSIGNMENT OF	F DEED OF TRUST
For Valuable Consideration, the undersigned herel THE PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY, INC 32	by grants, assigns, and transfers to:
مسته به موجود و منه المراجع م حمدة فيقر ومرجعة المتكاف المحموم و مراحلة المحموم و مراحلة ا	
all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trexecuted by DOUGLAS R. BARKEE, AN UNMAR	
executed by Douglas K. DARTEE, AN UNTER	
as Trustor, to GEORGE C. REINMILLER OF MULTIN	OMAH COUNTY
as Trustee, and recorded as Instrument No	on FEBRUARY 15, 19 94
in Book M-94 at Page 4955 of	f KLAMATH County,
OREGON together with the Trust And also all rights accrued or to accrue under	Promissory Notesecured by said Deed of
CHUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF GUIGON.	YERHAEUSER MORTGAGE COMPANY
Dated: MARCH 1, 1994 STATE OF CALIFORNIA SS COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SS	K.B. BROWN ASSISTANT SECRETARY
On MARCH 1, 1994 before me the under	signed a Notary Public in and for said State,
	ASSISTANT SECRETARY
personally known to me or proved to me on the bas who executed the within instrument on behalf of the	e Comporation and acknowledged to me that
such Corporation executed the within instrument pu	ursuant to its By-laws or a Resolution of its
Board of Directors.	
WITNESS my hand and official scal:	
	1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
en i en	
OFFICIAL SEAL KATHIE SOLDOFF Notary Public - California PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELES COL NTY My Comm. Expires June 24, 193	achie Julitaff
	Notary Public in and for said County and State.

1

24

İ
